ORDER NOW ON: 01752 651330   FAX: 01752 253823   EMAIL: sales@sdhardware.co.uk
DART
BRASS RANGE
Technical Details
Dart Cabin Hook
 C
A
 D
 E
 B
CODE A
DAR-CH-50 50mm
DAR-CH-75 75mm
DAR-CH-102 102mm
DAR-CH-150 150mm
DAR-CH-205 205mm
DAR-CH-250 250mm
DAR-CH-300 300mm
B C
42mm 32mm
65mm 34mm
92mm 34mm
145mm 34mm
190mm 36mm
246mm 36mm
289mm 36mm
D E
16mm 20mm
16mm 22mm
16mm 22mm
16mm 22mm
16mm 25mm
19mm 25mm
19mm 25mm